0

29 ]
T

275
3.095

875
]

875 ]

1.67
1.33

4.51
4.51

Hofseite

9.99
19
|
19
|

125 120 . 8 120 90 . 90 1.20 120 . 1.20 90 . 90 . 120 . 80 . 120 120
l I | 1 e i N 1 1 I |
e 1.95 30 3.86 19 2.21 I ————. 1.95 19
]1«1 75 1 u, |1 | e ]A
9 g2 ¥ 5.12 3 2.21 19 5.12 )
I i Il 1 11 11
X 3.75 . 2.85 R 3.75 , 67
67-2-R-05.1
7 Balkon % 67-2-L-01.1
38 ElR  |A= 556m? * Balkon g8 38
RR | A= 556 m* s RR
DN 1 DN 100
67-2-R-04 3 ==cF S — 67-2-L-02
Bad/WC = S i Bad/WC
BF:  536m' \ am1s femt ot B e BF: 536m’
RU:  940m D= OK FF3 UK WD OK 78 RU; 940m
LiRH: 2.55m LiRH: 2,55m
B:  Fliesen 67-2-R-05 | 67-2-L-01 8: Fllesen
W: Tap./Flspgl. #38 = m . 3 W: Tap. / Flspgl,
D: Tapete [ : Kiche | @ Kilche o D: Tapele
BF: 1195m% | | 8F: 11,95m
______ 1 RU: 1391m | ||| RU: 1381m T
Li.RH: 2,56 m I ||| LiRH: 255 m
g B PveBeRg ||l .J|| B PvC-Belag I
o 2 -y 1 [
67-2-R-03 Pataw: Tap. i Flspgl. % = W: Tap./Fl.spgl. TR
WD 350150 b §§§ :  Tapele = | \ D Tapete ) 67-2-L-03
Kammer UK WD= 0K FFB o 5 g \ Kammer
- VD 1007150 ity 1 ) aRrRE"
BF:  1.53m' | yonl 68 = BF: 1,53m?
RU: 5,18 m UH #D=OKFFB b RU: 518m
LLRH: 255m LiRH: 255m
B PVC-Belag 445 B PVC-Belag
W: Tapete 45 3 3 W: Tapete
D: Tapete 2 lle E o (,.é D: Tapete
;08 b - .
Bo [, & g
67-2-R-06 Siﬁ 1— e e el 67-2-L-06
Flur e A ]| 67-2:R-T-02 P — | s7-2-L-04 [ Flur
BF:  7.20m* | WD 100°150 BF: 7.20m*
RU: 1359m bl R QR8RS RU: 13,58 m
LiRH: 2,55 m LiRH: 2.55m
B:  PVC-Belag B: PVC-Belag
W: Tapete W: Tapete
D: Tapete g z D:  Tapete
8 i
g 67-2-R-02 67-2-R-01 67-2-L-05 67-2-L-04 g
= Wohnzimmer Schlafzimmer Schlafzimmer Wohnzimmer =
BF: 17.36m' BF: 1528 m* BF: 1528 m BF: 1737Tm*
RU: 1672m RU: 1580m RU: 1580m RU: 1672m
LiRH: 2,55m URH: 2.55m LiRH: 255m LiRH: 255m
B: PVC-Belag B: PVC-Belag B: PVC-Belag B: PVC-Belag
W: Tapete W: Tapete W: Tapele W: Tapete
D:  Tapele D:  Tapete D:  Tapete Db:  Tapete
WD 100°150 WD 100°150
UK WD= 0K FFB UK WD= 0K FFB
Brh 87
ORR e E————————
DN 100
19 92 il 512 |14 2.21 |14 5,12 I 92 |1
75 7.5
14 3.85 ll 3.39 14 3.39 Il 3.85 ld
71 7.1 s
L 2.24 | 1.80 | 1.89 | 1.80 1.78 | 1.80 | 1.89 | 1.80 | 2.24 |
* = 2.20 . 2 180 ¥ 160 S + 2.20 J *

Kavalierstrale

3.095

1.33

[14

4.51

75

2

167 875 ||

4.51

|2

8,75

29

—_—12 ]

Legende:

Bestand - Innenwénde

Planung - Trockenbau, nicht brennbar
Planung - Trockenbau

Planung - Warmeddmmung

Abbruch

Dalum: Bauherr:

A67_1.02

Ausfihrungsplanung

Auftraggeber

Dessauer Wohnungsbau-
gesellschaft mbH
Ferdinand-von-Schill-Strale 8
06844 Dessau

Bauvorhaben

Komplexsanierung
KavalierstralRe 63 - 69
06844 Dessau

Planinhalt

Grundriss 2.0G
Kavalierstralle 67

Mafstab 1:50

|Bearbeitel:  SOMMERLATT| Planstand: 11.05.2009

Gezeichnel;  HASENBEIN

Geandert:

Geanderl:

Gepriift
Planverfasser:

ASP planen+bauen
GmbH

Liebknechtstr. 5
06846 Dessau-Rolilau
Tel. 0340/64602-0 Fax-50

PEave




